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000041552 Roof Replacement 27,700 03/18/2021

9514 SFR 470 03/27/1995

2019HX Base Yr

589 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,672 117.0048 131.05 481,216 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3005

BAS 625 100 625 57,334

BAS 2,380 100 2,380 218,329

FOP 600 30 180 16,512

FSP 540 40 216 19,815

UDS 420 55 231 21,191

UOP 200 20 40 3,669

4,765 3,672 336,851

BAS= N25 W25 S25 E25$ FSP= W54 S10 BAS= S40 FOP= S8 E62N21W8
S13 W54$ E54 N13 E10 N22W10 N5 W54$ E54 N10$ PTR= N20 E40
UDS=  N20 W21 UOP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S20 E21 $ S20 W40$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 33 726.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,630

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 964.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,928

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 35 12 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 840

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 480

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

8,378

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,500


